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Second Semester Regular & ATKT Examination Mar/Apr- 2024 5
Time - Table -
Time : 9:00 a.m_to 11:30 a.m. / 12:00 p.m. AP
Sr. F.Y.B.A. OM. F.Y.B3¢
DAY, DATE F.Y.B.C .
No. PROGRAM ' PROGRAM PROGRAM>z *" 7
Foundation Course-I / Foundation Course-I / NCC;
1 |Monday, 01/04/2024 NCC-I Foundation Course-] / NCC-1 I
Chemistry - |
2 |Tuesday, 02/04/2024 C.S.In English - IT Account & Fin. Mang. - I
Physics - 1
Hindi - Comp Chemistry - II
3 |Wednesday, 03/04/2024 Business Communication - IT
Marathi - Comp Physics - I
Hindi - I Botany - I
4 |Thursday, 04/04/2024 Business Economics - II
Marathi - I Statistics - I
Economics -1 Botany - II
5 |Friday, 05/04/2024 Commerce - II
English - I Statistics - II
History - I . Mathematics - I
6 |Saturday, 06/04/2024 Environmental Studies - II
Psychology - I Zoology - 1
Mathematics - II
7 |Monday, 08/04/2024 bbb Maths & Stat Technique - II
Zoology - 11
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Anandibai Raorane Arts, Commerce and Science College, Vaibhavwadi
(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Fourth Semester Regular & ATKT Examination Mar/Apr- 2024

Time - Table
Time : 2:00 p.m. to 04:30 p.m. / 05:00 p.m.
Sr. S.Y.B.A. S.Y.B.COM. S.Y.B.Sc.
No. DAY, DATE PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM

1

Wednesday, 10/04/2024

Foundation Course - II /
NCC-II

Foundation Course - II / NCC-
II

Foundation Course - II /
NCC-II

.. Chemistry - I,
2 |Friday, 12/04/2024 Demography Mass Cotnmyrtication Statistics - I /
Adj of Psychology Journalism Physics -1

Chemistry - II,

3 |Saturday, 13/04/2024  |Findi-1I e Statistics - 11 /
English - IT Financial Mang - IV )
Physics - I1
Hindi - III Chemistry - I1I ,

Monday, 15/04/2024

English - III

Business Economics - IV

Statistics - III /

Physics - 111
Economics - V Batany =1/
5 |Tuesday, 16/04/2024 Psvchology - II Business Law Zoology - 1,
Y &y Mathematics - I
. Botany - II /
- VI
6 |Thursday, 18/04/2024 OBRIIHIES Commerce - IV Zoology - 1I,

Psychology - III

Mathematics - II

Financial Accounting and

Botany - ITI /

istory - II Auditing. /
7 |Saturday, 20/04/2024  [Fstoy Uctng . . |Zoology - 111,
Marathi - I1 Commerce -International Busi. .
) Mathematics - I11
Relation.
History - III
8 [Monday, 22/04/2024 Marathi-mm @ | - | =
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